Features
■ DC to 2 GHz
■ Flanged model
■ Low VSWR
Applications
■ High power RF transmission
   CHF3020CBF Series Power RF Terminations / Resistors
*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003 including Annex.

“R” RESISTOR
2 TABS
How to Order
CHF  3020  C  B  F  500  L
Model
Size
Version
 C = 10 W
 D = 25 W
Substrate
Mount
     F = Flange
Value (see Resistance Value Table)
Function
     L = Termination (50 ohms only)
     R = Resistor
R Value (Ohms) Code
50 500
100 101
200 201
250 251
300 301
Resistance Value Table
Version Power (W)
C 10
D 25
Rated Power
%
 o
f R
at
ed
 P
ow
er
Heat Sink Temperature (°C)
100
80
60
40
20
0
-55 0 100 150
Mounting High Power Devices
The mounting surface must be fl at to less